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2° EDIZIONE CORRI NEL VILLANOVA
ORGANIZZAZIONE: SOS IDDANOESOS

VILLANOVA MONTELEONE: 13 MAGGIO 2018

ALLIEVE JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR DONNE SF Mt 9300

PALA VERONICA SF
SENIOR DONNE SF35 Mt 9300
PULINA TERESA RITA SF35
CAPPAI LIDIA MARCELLA SF35
FAZIO TERESA SF35
MESINA MARIA SF35
SENIOR DONNE SF40 Mt 9300
CANTARA LEONARDA SF40
LONGU SIMONA SF40
PINNA MELANIA SF40
BUA GIOVANNA SF40
SERRA MARIA VITTORIA SF40
SOGUS DANIELA SF40
MURA MANOLA SF40
MUREDDU MARA SF40
SCOGNAMILLO EMANUELA SF40
SENIOR DONNE SF45 Mt 9300
PANAI GIOVANNA SF45
BURRAI PIERA PAOLA SF45
PIU MARZIA SF45
ZEDDA DANIELA SF45
PANAI RITA SF45
SPANU STEFANIA SF45
CORRIAS ORNELLA SF45
PISONI ANTONELLA SF45
LOI ANTONELLA SF45
CHESSA MARTINA SF45
SENIOR DONNE SF50 Mt 9300
NICOLETTI RITA SF50
PIUGGIONI MARCELLA SF50
FOE MARIA GRAZIA SF50

SS217

SS215
SS064
§S8247
S§S217

SS181
NU101
$S220
S§S5245
SS208
CA198
S§8247
SS229
S§8247

SS5245
SS8021
SS217
$5208
SS217
$5208
§S5245
S§5245
CA198
S§8247

S§S215

S§S8217

PODISTICA SASSARI

A.S.D. RUNNER SASSARI
CCRS SORSO
ALGUERRUNNERS
PODISTICA SASSARI

GS MONTE ACUTO MARATHON
POL OLIMPIA BOLOTANA
A.S.D.ICHNOS SASSARI
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU
ALGHERO MARATHON

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ALGUERRUNNERS

ATLETICA SAN TEODORO
ALGUERRUNNERS

ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU
ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI
PODISTICA SASSARI
ALGHERO MARATHON
PODISTICA SASSARI
ALGHERO MARATHON
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ALGUERRUNNERS

A.S.D. RUNNER SASSARI
RUNCARD
PODISTICA SASSARI
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141
144

66
88
90
131

147
150

12
46
61
67

15
50
53
58
82
84

10
11
14
17
22
24
28
39
51
56
70
76
92
117
126

N

149
153
129

125
135
121
146

133
140

70

15

82
107

98
116
89
18
11
12
24

41
66
40
42
77

92
62
21
19
88
119
112
63
110
76
74
91

36
60
33

DINAPOLI ANTONELLA SF50
POLA GIULIANA SF50
USAI LAURA SF50
SENIOR DONNE SF55 Mt 9300

RUZZETTU ANNA MARIA SF55
LORIGA GRAZIA SF55
CAU MARIA ROSARIA SF55
PINNA ROSA SF55
SENIOR DONNE SF65 Mt 9300

CINELLU AGOSTINANGELA SF65
SACCU MADDALENA SF65

§S247
S8247
$S208

SS064
SS217
CA154
SS245

SS217
SS217

ALGUERRUNNERS
ALGUERRUNNERS
ALGHERO MARATHON

CCRS SORSO

PODISTICA SASSARI

GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU

PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI

ALLIEVI JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI SM Mt 9300

CANU ANGELO SM
CORREDDU ANTIOCO SM
TILOCA SALVATORE SM
PALMAS LEONARDO SM
SAU ANTONIO SM
CADDEO ANTONIO SM
SENIOR UOMINI SM35 Mt 9300
COSSsuU GIUSEPPINO SM35
MACCIOCU CARLO FRANCESCO swm35
ZANZA MARCELLO SM35
FADDA BAINGIO SM35
SCANO CLAUDIO SM35
PIRAS ANGELO SM35
PIRAS EMANUELE SM35
OGGIANO ANTONIO GIUSEPPE swm35
SENIOR UOMINI SM40 Mt 9300
MELIA TIZIANO SM40
TILOCA SALVATORE ANGELO sm40
DE VITA MARIO ANTONIO SM40
BAULE ANDREA SM40
PASSERO' MARCO SM40
MARRAS ANGELO SM40
TAVERA GIAN PAOLO SM40
PODDINE MARCO ANTONIO SM40
MURA GIUSEPPE SM40
MINGOZZI FABRIZIO SM40
CANU PIERANGELO SM40
CONTU ALESSANDRO SM40
RU ALESSANDRO SM40
RATTU MAXMILIANO SM40
LIAS GIOVANNI SM40
MODETTI DANIELE SM40
DESSI GERMANO SM40
PUGGIONI ALESSANDRO SM40
SENIOR UOMINI SM45 Mt 9300
ROSSO GIOVANNI SM45
MORITTU ALESSANDRO SM45
FOIS PIER MARIO SM45

SS217
SS257
SS8257
SS257
SS217

SS8257
§S8247
CA083
$S5245
CA198
SS257
SS8257
SS021

SS112
$5208
SS112
SS8125
SS217
SS257
SS5245
$5208
MI638

CA227
SS5245
ORO030

$5208

SS217
S§S217
SS5245

SS064
S$5208
SS064

PODISTICA SASSARI
SOS IDDANOESOS
SOS IDDANOESOS
SOS IDDANOESOS
PODISTICA SASSARI
RUNCARD

SOS IDDANOESOS
ALGUERRUNNERS

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
SOS IDDANOESOS

SOS IDDANOESOS

ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI

ATLETICA BUDDUSO!
ALGHERO MARATHON
ATLETICA BUDDUSO'
ATLETICA PLOAGHE
PODISTICA SASSARI

SOS IDDANOESOS
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU
ALGHERO MARATHON
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
ATLETICA 4 MORI
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU
SS ATL ORISTANO
RUNCARD

ALGHERO MARATHON
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU

CCRS SORSO
ALGHERO MARATHON
CCRS SORSO
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13
20
21
27
29
31
38
40
42
44
45
54
59
69
86
87
94
95
97
110
133

18
19
23
30
34
37
41
47
48
72
79
85
100
101
104
109
112
114
118
121
122
130
153

16
25
26
36

118
39
90
84
102
55

53
44
80
117
67
61
56
104
47
159
79
86
13
156
64
23
22

68

101
57
34
93
32
105
30
45
71
69
59
87
96
95
113

94
99

14
100
106
31

27
43
115
54

DEVILLA
BECCU
MELONI
CANU
NUVOLI
CARIA
MONTI
BAFFO
PIRAS
PIRODDU
STARA
TILOCA
PIRAS
CASU
UDA
FRANZESE
BURRONI
PIPIA
CARIA
ROZzz0O
DESSI
ROSSI
MASALA
MASALA

SENIOR UOMINI SM50

PULINA
CASULA
MORITTU
CHERCHI
IDDOCCU
CARTA
CUBEDDU
UDA
CARBONI
SOLINAS
CARTA
AZZU
ELETTI
CADONI
CHESSA
CHESSA
FLORIS
CABRAS
CHESSA
MARANO
MASALA
BALDINU
SCARCIGLIA
MORITTU
VACCA
CARBONI

SENIOR UOMINI SM55

MURRU
OLMETTO
PIGA
CABRAS

CLAUDIO
QUIRICO

TONIO

GIAN PIERO
SALVATORE
LORENZO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
RAIMONDO
ROBERTO
MAURO
GIOVANNI LUIGI
RAFFAELE
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI MARIA
PIER PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE

IVAN
PIETRO
SALVATORE
GIOVANNI
MARIO
ANTONELLO
NICOLINO
GIOVANNI
BACHISIO

GIOVANNI BATTISTA

PAOLO
MARIO
BRUNO
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
FABRIZIO
NICOLO
CARMELO
SEBASTIANO
STEFANO
LEONARDO
ALVARO

ANTONIO GIOVANNI

GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE

GIOVANNI
VITTORIO
SERGIO
ANTONIO

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

Mt 9300

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

Mt 9300

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55

SS125
SS112
§S5245
S§S8221
§S247
S$5208
SS8257
S$5208
SS125
SS8217
SS5182
SS208
SS208
SS208
§S8247
SS181

SS217
S$S229
SS8257

SS208
SS021
SS019

SS215
SS8257
§S8247
SS208
SS064
SS247
SS064
SS247
SS064
SS125
S§8217
S§S217
$5208
SS5245
S§5247
SS247

SS8257
S§8247
SS247
SS257
SS8257
SS257
SS247
S§8247
SS064

SS059
SS125
SS217
SS208

ATLETICA PLOAGHE
ATLETICA BUDDUSCO!
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU

ASD MARATHON CLUB TEMPIO

ALGUERRUNNERS
ALGHERO MARATHON
SOS IDDANOESOS
ALGHERO MARATHON
ATLETICA PLOAGHE
PODISTICA SASSARI

| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE
ALGHERO MARATHON
ALGHERO MARATHON
ALGHERO MARATHON
ALGUERRUNNERS

GS MONTE ACUTO MARATHON

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SASSARI
ATLETICA SAN TEODORO
SOS IDDANOESOS

UISP

ALGHERO MARATHON
ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI
C.U.S. SASSARI

A.S.D. RUNNER SASSARI
SOS IDDANOESOS
ALGUERRUNNERS
ALGHERO MARATHON
CCRS SORSO
ALGUERRUNNERS
CCRS SORSO
ALGUERRUNNERS
CCRS SORSO
ATLETICA PLOAGHE
PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI
ALGHERO MARATHON
ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU
ALGUERRUNNERS
ALGUERRUNNERS
RUNCARD

SOS IDDANOESOS
ALGUERRUNNERS
ALGUERRUNNERS
SOS IDDANOESOS
SOS IDDANOESOS
SOS IDDANOESOS
ALGUERRUNNERS
ALGUERRUNNERS
CCRS SORSO

ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
ATLETICA PLOAGHE
PODISTICA SASSARI
ALGHERO MARATHON
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49
55
74
75
77
96
119

33
57
60
78
80
98
99
102
116
140

52
64
83
103
125
132
138

62
91
106
139

111
151
152

113
142
145
146
149

108
28
51
103
50
29
109
10

26
161
35
52
37
48
65
85
78
16

81
20
73
114
49
97
46

72
120
75
58
111
17

38
83
25

165
164
162
166
163

ECCA FRANCESCO SM55
NUGHES SALVATORE SM55
TIDORE VITTORIO SM55
PIGO’ ROBERTO SM55
RAIANO PASQUALE SM55
PEDDIO FAUSTO SM55
LEONI SETTIMO SM55
PINNA GIOVANNI SM55
SENIOR UOMINI SM60 Mt 9300

MORO ANTONIO SM60
CARBONI PIERO LUIGI SM60
MURESU GIUSEPPE SM60
PUTZU ANTONIO SM60
SERRA GIANUARIO SM60
CARIA GIOVANNI ANGELO  sm60
SANNA GIULIO SM60
AHMAD OMAR HAMA SM60
PEREZ GIOACCHINO SM60
VAN BOMMEL BERT SM60
SENIOR UOMINI SM65 Mt 9300

SANNA GIANFRANCO SM65
PILI GIOVANNI SM65
DEROMA ANTONIO SM65
CORONGIU GIUSEPPE SM65
MINISOLA ANTONIO SM65
FLORIS PIERPAOLO SM65
COLLU CARLO SM65
SENIOR UOMINI SM70 Mt 9300

CONCONI MARIO SM70
SECCHI SALVATORE SM70
LUTZU ORESTE SM70
CONCAS PALMIRO SM70
PIRAS PIETRO SM70
MUNTONI VINCENZO SM70
SENIOR UOMINI SM75 Mt 9300

ADDIS GIUSEPPE ANTONIO swm75
SINI GIOVANNI SM75
DETTORI ANTONIO SM75

PROGETTO FILIPPIDE SM Mt 9300

BUONGIORNO DANIELE SM
BRUNDU FABRIZIO SM
FRASSU DANIELE SM
PARODDI LUCA SM
DEROMA PAOLO SM

SS059
SS182
SS247
SS182
SS059

SS257

SS059

SS064
SS196
SS064
SS182
SS208
S§S5228
S§S8217
SS8257

SS217
CA227
SS217
SS021
SS5182
SS247
SS173

SS217
SS217
SS217
SS208

CA198

SS112
S§8217
SS034

UISP

ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE
ALGUERRUNNERS

| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE
ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
RUNCARD

SOS IDDANOESOS

ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
RUNCARD
CCRS SORSO

GS ATLETICA RUNNERS OSCHIRI

CCRS SORSO
| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE
ALGHERO MARATHON

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA SHARDAN,

PODISTICA SASSARI
SOS IDDANOESOS

PODISTICA SASSARI
ATLETICA 4 MORI
PODISTICA SASSARI

ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI

| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE
ALGUERRUNNERS

SOC ATL TEMPIO PAUSANIA

PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI
ALGHERO MARATHON
RUNCARD

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

ATLETICA BUDDUSO'
PODISTICA SASSARI
ATLETICA OZIERI

PROGETTO FILIPPIDE
PROGETTO FILIPPIDE
PROGETTO FILIPPIDE
PROGETTO FILIPPIDE
PROGETTO FILIPPIDE















